








https://www.chodai.co.jp/
mailto:ooura-m@chodai.co.jp
mailto:tolentino-tom@chodai.co.jp


mailto:Woo-S@marubenipower.ph
mailto:bryan_ortega@marubenipower.ph


https://www.renovainc.com/
mailto:gen.takahashi@renovainc.com
mailto:kodai.iguchi@renovainc.com


mailto:n.sanada@advantec-global.com
mailto:r.abadiez@ph.advantec-global.com
https://en.advantec-global.com/


mailto:Gespino@Skyerenewables.com
mailto:Rmagat@Skyerenewables.com
https://www.skyerenewables.com/


mailto:Keisuke.Osuga@teamenergy.ph
mailto:Tristan.Taghoy@teamenergy.ph


mailto:koshi.ogawa@tuscsolar.com
mailto:grace.golez@tuscsolar.com
mailto:charlie.creencia@tuscsolar.com


mailto:kristofer.matsuo@shi-g.com
mailto:ronaldo.catindig@shi-g.com




mailto:benjaminv@epc.epson.com.ph
https://www.epson.com.ph/


https://www.minebeamitsumi.com/english/corp/company/factories/philippines/1200049_7932.html
mailto:daichi.ishikawa@mitsubishifa.com.ph
mailto:Sales@mitsubishifa.com.ph
https://www.mitsubishielectric.com/fa/about-us/overseas/apac/index.html
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/kazuk18/
https://sagri.tokyo/
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mailto:john_albert_ramirez@ph.smbc.co.jp
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